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2016 Memoriał Henryka Kosakowskiego
Lublin, 13- - 14-2-2016

Konkurencja 30 Mężczyzn, 200m grzbietowy 10 lat i starsi
2016-02-14 - 10:43 Wyniki
Rek Polski Seniorów 1:54.24 KAWĘCKI Radosław 00304 Barcelona (ESP) 2013-08-02
Rek Okręgu Lub Seniorów 2:03.94 DUBIEL Adam 01103 Olsztyn 2012-05-12

Punkty: FINA 2015

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

10 - 12 lat

1. CHMIELEWSKI Michał 12 Muszelka Warszawa 2:34.10 383 36.42 39.47 39.40 38.81
2. RIGDA Jakub 12 Aquacity Poprad 2:53.23 269 40.50 43.71 45.01 44.01
3. GRABOWSKI Jakub 12 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 2:57.14 252 41.40 45.42 46.53 43.79

13 - 14 lat

1. SOBEK Nikodem 14 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 2:19.30 518 32.10 35.28 36.29 35.63
2. JAŚKIEWICZ Adrian 14 Muszelka Warszawa 2:24.32 466 33.53 36.61 37.61 36.57
3. GRABEK Oskar 13 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 2:36.02 369 36.64 40.84 40.15 38.39
4. URBAN Jakub 13 Orlik Lublin 2:38.08 354 37.61 40.90 40.65 38.92
5. BORSUK Piotr 13 Fala Kraśnik 2:40.53 338 36.82 41.16 42.53 40.02
6. UŁANOWICZ Piotr 13 Lublinianka 2:40.78 337 38.10 41.60 41.42 39.66
7. CHOŁŻYŃSKI Nikodem 13 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 2:42.38 327 37.46 41.97 42.30 40.65
8. STWORZYJANEK Marek 14 Muszelka Warszawa 2:47.58 297 39.66 42.56 43.29 42.07
9. KASPERSKI Patryk 13 Fala Kraśnik 2:50.08 284 40.40 43.83 44.14 41.71

10. GĄSIOR Grzegorz 14 Lublinianka 2:53.08 270 41.62 44.18 44.83 42.45
11. SKRZYPCZAK Marek 14 Lublinianka 2:55.49 259 40.50 43.38 46.28 45.33

15 - 16 lat

1. KRASKA Jakub 16 Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki2:11.62 614 30.50 32.50 34.49 34.13
2. KOTWICA Bartosz 15 Avia Świdnik 2:18.91 523 31.34 35.10 35.84 36.63
3. BORSUK Łukasz 15 Fala Kraśnik 2:34.36 381 33.65 38.93 42.26 39.52

17 - 18 lat

1. NIEDZIAŁEK Dominik SL 18 Skarpa Lublin 2:06.29 696 29.78 32.03 32.48 32.00
2. BRYŁA Kamil 17 AZS UMCS Lublin 2:13.52 588 31.35 34.04 34.88 33.25
3. GRABEK Filip 17 AZS UMCS Lublin 2:27.87 433 33.99 37.23 39.06 37.59

OPEN

1. NIEDZIAŁEK Dominik SL 18 Skarpa Lublin 2:06.29 696 29.78 32.03 32.48 32.00
2. KRASKA Jakub 16 Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki2:11.62 614 30.50 32.50 34.49 34.13
3. BRYŁA Kamil 17 AZS UMCS Lublin 2:13.52 588 31.35 34.04 34.88 33.25
4. WĄSIK Jakub 22 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 2:16.63 549 31.44 34.74 34.98 35.47
5. KOTWICA Bartosz 15 Avia Świdnik 2:18.91 523 31.34 35.10 35.84 36.63
6. SOBEK Nikodem 14 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 2:19.30 518 32.10 35.28 36.29 35.63
7. JAŚKIEWICZ Adrian 14 Muszelka Warszawa 2:24.32 466 33.53 36.61 37.61 36.57
8. GRABEK Filip 17 AZS UMCS Lublin 2:27.87 433 33.99 37.23 39.06 37.59
9. KOMOSA Mateusz 21 Avia Świdnik 2:29.31 421 34.36 37.92 39.17 37.86

10. CHMIELEWSKI Michał 12 Muszelka Warszawa 2:34.10 383 36.42 39.47 39.40 38.81
11. BORSUK Łukasz 15 Fala Kraśnik 2:34.36 381 33.65 38.93 42.26 39.52
12. GRABEK Oskar 13 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 2:36.02 369 36.64 40.84 40.15 38.39
13. URBAN Jakub 13 Orlik Lublin 2:38.08 354 37.61 40.90 40.65 38.92
14. BORSUK Piotr 13 Fala Kraśnik 2:40.53 338 36.82 41.16 42.53 40.02
15. UŁANOWICZ Piotr 13 Lublinianka 2:40.78 337 38.10 41.60 41.42 39.66
16. CHOŁŻYŃSKI Nikodem 13 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 2:42.38 327 37.46 41.97 42.30 40.65
17. STWORZYJANEK Marek 14 Muszelka Warszawa 2:47.58 297 39.66 42.56 43.29 42.07
18. KASPERSKI Patryk 13 Fala Kraśnik 2:50.08 284 40.40 43.83 44.14 41.71
19. GĄSIOR Grzegorz 14 Lublinianka 2:53.08 270 41.62 44.18 44.83 42.45
20. RIGDA Jakub 12 Aquacity Poprad 2:53.23 269 40.50 43.71 45.01 44.01
21. SKRZYPCZAK Marek 14 Lublinianka 2:55.49 259 40.50 43.38 46.28 45.33
22. GRABOWSKI Jakub 12 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 2:57.14 252 41.40 45.42 46.53 43.79


